
Tin 10hr Max 2014

No Name Club Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

123 Nevaeh Delf Pegasus Tin 10hr Max 2014 11.150 2 0.8 9.634 7 2.0 10.134 2 2.0 10.750 1 = 41.668 1

79 Camilla Maxfield-Twine TGC Tin 10hr Max 2014 11.000 6 = 1.3 10.100 1 1.9 9.567 4 2.0 10.450 8 41.117 2

108 Xanna Breedt Dover Tin 10hr Max 2014 11.050 3 = 1.3 9.867 2 = 2.0 9.700 3 2.0 10.400 9 41.017 3

68 Kaia Harman Greenhill Tin 10hr Max 2014 10.600 13 = 1.3 9.800 5 2.1 10.334 1 1.5 10.000 16 40.734 4

125 Sofia Valente Weybourne Tin 10hr Max 2014 11.050 3 = 1.4 9.467 9 2.0 9.134 9 2.0 10.750 1 = 40.401 5

131 Anabella Colborne Weybourne Tin 10hr Max 2014 11.000 6 = 1.4 9.834 4 2.0 9.267 7 2.0 10.250 11 40.351 6

70 Ruby Tate Greenhill Tin 10hr Max 2014 10.950 8 1.3 9.734 6 2.1 8.800 12 2.0 10.650 3 = 40.134 7

90 Isla Wozniak Southbourne Tin 10hr Max 2014 10.850 10 1.4 9.867 2 = 2.0 8.700 13 2.0 10.650 3 = 40.067 8

78 Summer Charlotte Jackson TGC Tin 10hr Max 2014 11.050 3 = 1.3 9.434 10 1.9 9.234 8 2.0 9.800 17 39.518 9

109 Bella-Rose Turner Deal Tin 10hr Max 2014 10.650 12 1.3 9.100 13 2.0 9.500 5 2.0 10.100 12 = 39.350 10

124 Amelie Wood Weybourne Tin 10hr Max 2014 10.800 11 1.4 9.334 11 2.0 8.967 11 2.0 10.050 15 39.151 11

80 Willow Trivett Kestrel Tin 10hr Max 2014 10.550 16 = 1.3 9.600 8 2.0 9.400 6 2.0 9.300 18 38.850 12

101 Isabella Tredwell Chichester Tin 10hr Max 2014 10.600 13 = 1.3 9.067 14 1.5 8.434 17 2.0 10.650 3 = 38.751 13

126 Sienna Lambart Weybourne Tin 10hr Max 2014 10.500 18 1.4 8.567 17 2.0 9.000 10 2.0 10.350 10 38.417 14

117 Bella-Rose Blanch Stellar Tin 10hr Max 2014 10.600 13 = 1.8 8.634 16 2.0 8.634 14 2.0 10.500 7 38.368 15

112 Eila Medhurst Deal Tin 10hr Max 2014 10.900 9 1.3 8.367 19 1.9 8.567 15 = 2.0 10.100 12 = 37.934 16

118 Lacey Pechey Stellar Tin 10hr Max 2014 10.150 20 1.4 9.167 12 2.0 8.367 18 2.0 10.100 12 = 37.784 17

130 Olivia Frederick Weybourne Tin 10hr Max 2014 11.200 1 1.4 7.767 20 2.0 7.534 20 2.0 10.550 6 37.051 18

95 Sienna Caryer Faversham Tin 10hr Max 2014 10.550 16 = 1.4 8.834 15 1.4 8.567 15 = 1.0 8.400 19 36.351 19

119 Hallie Haskins Stellar Tin 10hr Max 2014 10.200 19 1.4 8.500 18 2.0 8.034 19 1.3 7.150 20 33.884 20
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Tin 10hr Max 2015

No Name Club Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

69 Jessica Scorer Greenhill Tin 10hr Max 2015 11.000 3 = 1.9 10.500 1 1.6 9.667 3 2.0 10.500 3 41.667 1

72 Aurora Hutchings Greenhill Tin 10hr Max 2015 10.800 9 1.9 10.434 2 2.1 9.867 1 2.0 10.200 8 = 41.301 2

127 Jessica Hill Weybourne Tin 10hr Max 2015 10.700 10 = 2.0 9.700 5 2.0 9.234 6 2.0 10.200 8 = 39.834 3

71 Evelyn Montgomery Greenhill Tin 10hr Max 2015 10.100 19 = 1.3 9.534 8 2.1 9.800 2 2.0 10.100 12 = 39.534 4

82 Poppy Prebble Kestrel Tin 10hr Max 2015 11.000 3 = 1.3 8.900 16 2.0 9.367 4 2.0 10.250 6 = 39.517 5

111 Harriet Pinn Deal Tin 10hr Max 2015 11.350 1 1.3 9.567 7 2.0 8.334 10 = 2.0 10.250 6 = 39.501 6

81 Hannah Abuchaibe Kapuvari Kestrel Tin 10hr Max 2015 10.500 14 1.3 9.034 14 = 2.1 9.334 5 2.0 10.150 11 39.018 7

110 Lauren Brothwell Deal Tin 10hr Max 2015 10.850 7 = 1.3 9.400 11 1.4 8.200 12 2.0 10.450 4 = 38.900 8

93 Hope Hodson Southbourne Tin 10hr Max 2015 10.900 5 = 1.4 9.200 13 2.0 8.467 8 2.0 10.100 12 = 38.667 9

75 Mya Taylor Spectrum Tin 10hr Max 2015 10.650 12 = 1.4 9.500 9 = 2.0 8.134 13 2.0 10.200 8 = 38.484 10

74 Piper Hall Spectrum Tin 10hr Max 2015 11.100 2 1.4 8.667 18 2.1 8.034 14 2.0 10.600 2 38.401 11

92 Lola Karunwi Southbourne Tin 10hr Max 2015 10.900 5 = 1.4 9.034 14 = 2.0 7.467 18 2.0 10.800 1 38.201 12

73 Sophie O'Gram Spectrum Tin 10hr Max 2015 10.650 12 = 1.4 9.800 4 2.1 7.100 20 2.0 10.450 4 = 38.000 13

85 Lucy Hills CGC Tin 10hr Max 2015 10.200 16 0.8 9.834 3 2.0 8.400 9 1.5 9.500 19 37.934 14

128 Emily Hutton Weybourne Tin 10hr Max 2015 10.150 17 = 1.4 9.600 6 2.0 7.900 15 = 2.0 9.750 16 = 37.400 15

91 Eirinn Smith Southbourne Tin 10hr Max 2015 10.100 19 = 1.4 9.234 12 2.0 8.334 10 = 2.0 9.600 18 37.268 16

89 Lily Ashbolt-Lederer CGC Tin 10hr Max 2015 9.450 21 0.8 9.500 9 = 2.0 8.767 7 1.5 9.050 21 36.767 17 =

122 Lola Brown L and D Tin 10hr Max 2015 10.700 10 = 1.4 8.767 17 1.4 7.900 15 = 2.0 9.400 20 36.767 17 =

129 Charlotte Dickson Leach Weybourne Tin 10hr Max 2015 10.400 15 1.5 8.500 19 2.0 7.800 17 2.0 9.850 15 36.550 19

100 Alexa Olden-Boud Chichester Tin 10hr Max 2015 10.150 17 = 1.3 8.367 20 1.5 7.234 19 2.0 10.100 12 = 35.851 20

132 Esther Miller Weybourne Tin 10hr Max 2015 10.850 7 = 1.4 8.300 21 1.5 4.267 21 2.0 9.750 16 = 33.167 21

Tin 10hr Max 2013+

No Name Club Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

77 Romy Brandon-Trehearn TGC Tin 10hr Max 2013+ 10.950 1 1.3 9.634 1 1.9 10.034 1 2.0 10.800 1 41.418 1

76 Anya Sarwar TGC Tin 10hr Max 2013+ 10.750 4 1.3 9.200 5 1.4 8.634 4 2.0 10.100 3 38.684 2

107 Cara Seager The Meapa Tin 10hr Max 2013+ 10.900 2 0.8 9.167 6 2.0 8.534 5 2.0 9.800 5 38.401 3

99 Isabella Noakes Chichester Tin 10hr Max 2013+ 10.600 7 = 1.3 8.934 8 2.0 8.500 6 2.0 10.350 2 38.384 4

86 Amelia O'hara CGC Tin 10hr Max 2013+ 10.680 5 0.8 9.467 2 2.0 8.834 3 1.5 9.400 7 38.381 5

87 Matilda Sanders CGC Tin 10hr Max 2013+ 10.500 9 = 0.8 8.200 10 2.0 9.500 2 2.1 9.700 6 37.900 6

98 Carys Morgan Faversham Tin 10hr Max 2013+ 10.600 7 = 2.0 9.234 4 1.5 7.767 8 2.0 9.000 8 36.601 7

94 Florence Hatswell Faversham Tin 10hr Max 2013+ 10.800 3 1.4 9.267 3 1.5 7.634 10 1.5 8.850 11 36.551 8

121 Sophie Lynch Stellar Tin 10hr Max 2013+ 10.100 11 1.3 8.067 11 2.0 8.334 7 2.0 9.900 4 36.401 9

97 Isla Quaye Noble Faversham Tin 10hr Max 2013+ 10.650 6 1.4 9.100 7 2.0 7.667 9 1.5 8.900 10 36.317 10

96 Alana Tevfik Faversham Tin 10hr Max 2013+ 10.500 9 = 1.4 8.367 9 1.4 7.600 11 2.0 8.950 9 35.417 11
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Tin 10hr max

No Name Club Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

123 Nevaeh Delf Pegasus Tin 10hr max 11.150 3 0.8 9.634 12 = 2.0 10.134 2 2.0 10.750 3 = 41.668 1

69 Jessica Scorer Greenhill Tin 10hr max 11.000 8 = 1.9 10.500 1 1.6 9.667 7 2.0 10.500 10 = 41.667 2

77 Romy Brandon-Trehearn TGC Tin 10hr max 10.950 12 = 1.3 9.634 12 = 1.9 10.034 3 2.0 10.800 1 = 41.418 3

72 Aurora Hutchings Greenhill Tin 10hr max 10.800 21 = 1.9 10.434 2 2.1 9.867 4 2.0 10.200 21 = 41.301 4

79 Camilla Maxfield-Twine TGC Tin 10hr max 11.000 8 = 1.3 10.100 3 1.9 9.567 8 2.0 10.450 12 = 41.117 5

108 Xanna Breedt Dover Tin 10hr max 11.050 5 = 1.3 9.867 4 = 2.0 9.700 6 2.0 10.400 15 41.017 6

68 Kaia Harman Greenhill Tin 10hr max 10.600 32 = 1.3 9.800 8 = 2.1 10.334 1 1.5 10.000 33 40.734 7

125 Sofia Valente Weybourne Tin 10hr max 11.050 5 = 1.4 9.467 20 = 2.0 9.134 17 2.0 10.750 3 = 40.401 8

131 Anabella Colborne Weybourne Tin 10hr max 11.000 8 = 1.4 9.834 7 2.0 9.267 14 2.0 10.250 18 = 40.351 9

70 Ruby Tate Greenhill Tin 10hr max 10.950 12 = 1.3 9.734 10 2.1 8.800 21 2.0 10.650 5 = 40.134 10

90 Isla Wozniak Southbourne Tin 10hr max 10.850 18 = 1.4 9.867 4 = 2.0 8.700 23 2.0 10.650 5 = 40.067 11

127 Jessica Hill Weybourne Tin 10hr max 10.700 25 = 2.0 9.700 11 2.0 9.234 15 = 2.0 10.200 21 = 39.834 12

71 Evelyn Montgomery Greenhill Tin 10hr max 10.100 49 = 1.3 9.534 17 2.1 9.800 5 2.0 10.100 25 = 39.534 13

78 Summer Charlotte Jackson TGC Tin 10hr max 11.050 5 = 1.3 9.434 22 1.9 9.234 15 = 2.0 9.800 37 39.518 14

82 Poppy Prebble Kestrel Tin 10hr max 11.000 8 = 1.3 8.900 38 2.0 9.367 12 2.0 10.250 18 = 39.517 15

111 Harriet Pinn Deal Tin 10hr max 11.350 1 1.3 9.567 16 2.0 8.334 34 = 2.0 10.250 18 = 39.501 16

109 Bella-Rose Turner Deal Tin 10hr max 10.650 28 = 1.3 9.100 32 = 2.0 9.500 9 = 2.0 10.100 25 = 39.350 17

124 Amelie Wood Weybourne Tin 10hr max 10.800 21 = 1.4 9.334 24 2.0 8.967 19 2.0 10.050 32 39.151 18

81 Hannah Abuchaibe Kapuvari Kestrel Tin 10hr max 10.500 39 = 1.3 9.034 35 = 2.1 9.334 13 2.0 10.150 24 39.018 19

110 Lauren Brothwell Deal Tin 10hr max 10.850 18 = 1.3 9.400 23 1.4 8.200 37 2.0 10.450 12 = 38.900 20

80 Willow Trivett Kestrel Tin 10hr max 10.550 37 = 1.3 9.600 14 2.0 9.400 11 2.0 9.300 45 38.850 21

101 Isabella Tredwell Chichester Tin 10hr max 10.600 32 = 1.3 9.067 34 1.5 8.434 31 2.0 10.650 5 = 38.751 22

76 Anya Sarwar TGC Tin 10hr max 10.750 24 1.3 9.200 28 1.4 8.634 24 = 2.0 10.100 25 = 38.684 23

93 Hope Hodson Southbourne Tin 10hr max 10.900 14 = 1.4 9.200 29 2.0 8.467 30 2.0 10.100 25 = 38.667 24

75 Mya Taylor Spectrum Tin 10hr max 10.650 28 = 1.4 9.500 18 = 2.0 8.134 38 2.0 10.200 21 = 38.484 25

126 Sienna Lambart Weybourne Tin 10hr max 10.500 39 = 1.4 8.567 43 2.0 9.000 18 2.0 10.350 16 = 38.417 26

74 Piper Hall Spectrum Tin 10hr max 11.100 4 1.4 8.667 41 2.1 8.034 39 = 2.0 10.600 8 38.401 27 =

107 Cara Seager The Meapa Tin 10hr max 10.900 14 = 0.8 9.167 30 2.0 8.534 28 2.0 9.800 36 38.401 27 =

99 Isabella Noakes Chichester Tin 10hr max 10.600 32 = 1.3 8.934 37 2.0 8.500 29 2.0 10.350 16 = 38.384 29

86 Amelia O'hara CGC Tin 10hr max 10.680 27 0.8 9.467 20 = 2.0 8.834 20 1.5 9.400 43 = 38.381 30

117 Bella-Rose Blanch Stellar Tin 10hr max 10.600 32 = 1.8 8.634 42 2.0 8.634 24 = 2.0 10.500 10 = 38.368 31

92 Lola Karunwi Southbourne Tin 10hr max 10.900 14 = 1.4 9.034 35 = 2.0 7.467 49 2.0 10.800 1 = 38.201 32

73 Sophie O'Gram Spectrum Tin 10hr max 10.650 28 = 1.4 9.800 8 = 2.1 7.100 51 2.0 10.450 12 = 38.000 33

112 Eila Medhurst Deal Tin 10hr max 10.900 14 = 1.3 8.367 46 = 1.9 8.567 26 = 2.0 10.100 25 = 37.934 34 =

85 Lucy Hills CGC Tin 10hr max 10.200 44 = 0.8 9.834 6 2.0 8.400 32 1.5 9.500 42 37.934 34 =

87 Matilda Sanders CGC Tin 10hr max 10.500 39 = 0.8 8.200 50 2.0 9.500 9 = 2.1 9.700 40 37.900 36

118 Lacey Pechey Stellar Tin 10hr max 10.150 46 = 1.4 9.167 31 2.0 8.367 33 2.0 10.100 25 = 37.784 37

128 Emily Hutton Weybourne Tin 10hr max 10.150 46 = 1.4 9.600 15 2.0 7.900 41 = 2.0 9.750 38 = 37.400 38

91 Eirinn Smith Southbourne Tin 10hr max 10.100 49 = 1.4 9.234 26 = 2.0 8.334 34 = 2.0 9.600 41 37.268 39

130 Olivia Frederick Weybourne Tin 10hr max 11.200 2 1.4 7.767 52 2.0 7.534 48 2.0 10.550 9 37.051 40

89 Lily Ashbolt-Lederer CGC Tin 10hr max 9.450 52 0.8 9.500 18 = 2.0 8.767 22 1.5 9.050 46 36.767 41 =

122 Lola Brown L and D Tin 10hr max 10.700 25 = 1.4 8.767 40 1.4 7.900 41 = 2.0 9.400 43 = 36.767 41 =

98 Carys Morgan Faversham Tin 10hr max 10.600 32 = 2.0 9.234 26 = 1.5 7.767 44 2.0 9.000 47 36.601 43

94 Florence Hatswell Faversham Tin 10hr max 10.800 21 = 1.4 9.267 25 1.5 7.634 46 1.5 8.850 50 36.551 44

129 Charlotte Dickson Leach Weybourne Tin 10hr max 10.400 43 1.5 8.500 44 = 2.0 7.800 43 2.0 9.850 35 36.550 45

121 Sophie Lynch Stellar Tin 10hr max 10.100 49 = 1.3 8.067 51 2.0 8.334 34 = 2.0 9.900 34 36.401 46

95 Sienna Caryer Faversham Tin 10hr max 10.550 37 = 1.4 8.834 39 1.4 8.567 26 = 1.0 8.400 51 36.351 47

97 Isla Quaye Noble Faversham Tin 10hr max 10.650 28 = 1.4 9.100 32 = 2.0 7.667 45 1.5 8.900 49 36.317 48

100 Alexa Olden-Boud Chichester Tin 10hr max 10.150 46 = 1.3 8.367 46 = 1.5 7.234 50 2.0 10.100 25 = 35.851 49

96 Alana Tevfik Faversham Tin 10hr max 10.500 39 = 1.4 8.367 46 = 1.4 7.600 47 2.0 8.950 48 35.417 50

119 Hallie Haskins Stellar Tin 10hr max 10.200 44 = 1.4 8.500 44 = 2.0 8.034 39 = 1.3 7.150 52 33.884 51

132 Esther Miller Weybourne Tin 10hr max 10.850 18 = 1.4 8.300 49 1.5 4.267 52 2.0 9.750 38 = 33.167 52
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